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DISTRICT 1 POST 1
Phyllis Bynum-Grace,
phyllis.bynum-grace@perry-ga.gov

DISTRICT 2 POST 1
Robert Jones,
robert.jones@perry-ga.gov

DISTRICT 3 POST 1
Darryl Albritton,
darryl.albritton@perry-ga.gov

DISTRICT 1 POST 2
Willie King,
willie.king@perry-ga.gov

DISTRICT 2 POST 2
Joy Peterson,
joy.peterson@perry-ga.gov

DISTRICT 3 POST 2
Riley Hunt,
riley.hunt@perry-ga.gov
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